Tuesday, January 21,

CHICAGO VOCATIONAL CAREER ACADEMY HIGH ScHoOL
PHASE | RENOVATION MANDATORY TECHNICAL REVIEW MEETING

2014

11:00 AM.

SIGN-IN SHEET

Public Building Commission « Richard J. Daley Center » 50 West Washington, Room 200 » Chicago, llincis 60602 » Tel: 312-744-3000 « Fax: 312-744-8005

Location

PBC Board Room

Facilitator
Kerl Ladeune

Initials

Participant

QOrganization
Public Building Commission

Erin Lavin Cabonargi Executive Director etin lavin@cityofchicago.org
Lori Ann Lypsen Public Building Commission Chief Operating Officer lori.lypson@gityofchicago.org LAZ/
Paul Spieles Public Building Commission Chief Development Officer paul.spisles@cityofchicago.org
Ray Giderof Public Building Commission Director of Construction ray.giderof@gityofchicago.org ‘2@
Fileen Ryan Fublic Building Commission Director of Enterprise Risk eileen ryan@cityofchicago.org /C? K
Art Del Muro Public Building Commission Managing Architect art delmuro@cityofchicago.org

Raven DeVaughn

Public Building Commission

Director of Compliance

raven.devaughn@cityofchicago.org

Charles Kelly

Public Building Commission

Deputy Director of Diversity and
Compliance

charles kelly@cityofchicago.org

Rusty Castillo

Public Building Commission

Deputy Director of Procurement

rusty.castillo@cityofchicago.org

Kerl LaJeune

Public Building Commission

Sr. Design Project Manager

Kerl.LaJeune@cityofchicago.org

Minnie Keys

Public Building Commission

Associate Program Corrdinafor

minnie.keys2@cityofchicago.org

LesAnn Tomas-Foster

Public Building Commission

LeeAnn.Tomas-Foster@cityofchicago.org

Deputy Director of Environment
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Powers & Sons Construction/IHC

Construction Co. Joint Venture
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Participant Organization Title Phone Email HEE

Powers & Sons Construction/HC .
5 ol We e Construction Co. Joint Venture 4 S]‘ Prp X UG G4 R100 [Loved\ Ly @ pollersond sons Com U
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The Gearge Soliitt Construction p
Company
Tyler Lane/lllinois Window & Glass
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Tyler Lanefllinois Window & Glass
Joint Venture
Wight Construction Company

Wight Construction Company
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